
 

 

Ekipno: 

 

IV krog;                         dne:

Priimek in ime koda Ekipa 1. ser 2. ser skupno

1 KOPŠE Ivan 152 SD FLV Hotinja vas 92 92 184

2 GOLOB Peter 1 SD Svečina 91 91 182

3 VALENČAK Miriam 275 SD Elektro Maribor Ž 91 91 182

4 OSOVNIKAR Milan 353 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 91 90 181

5 LUGARIČ Slava 69 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 88 92 180

6 VIDMAR Karl 78 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 89 91 180

7 MAJHENIČ Jože 2 SD Svečina 89 89 178

8 TRGLAVČNIK Brigita 22 SD Elektro Maribor Ž 94 83 177

9 PŠAJD Ludvik 95 SD Kidričevo 89 86 175

10 MLAKAR Zvonko 89 SD Kidričevo 88 85 173

11 POKRIVAČ Darko 3 SD Svečina 83 88 171

12 GAJZER Marjan 85 SD Kidričevo 81 87 168

13 BABIČ Alenka 313 SD Elektro Maribor Ž 78 88 166

14 POŽGAJ Jože 151 SD FLV Hotinja vas 86 80 166

15 PRAH Slavko 20 SD Elektro Maribor M 88 77 165

16 JAZBINŠEK Jernej 195 SD FLV Hotinja vas 76 87 163

17 URLAUB Milica 23 SD Elektro Maribor Ž 81 82 163

18 BABIČ Zdenko 106 SD Marles Maribor 84 79 163

19 LAVRENČIČ Igor 344 SD Elektro Maribor 79 82 161

20 LAVRENČIČ Franjo 18 SD Elektro Maribor M 74 78 152

21 MIRKOVIČ Pero 84 SD Elektro Maribor 78 67 145

22 LIČEN Alojz 88 SD Kidričevo 66 74 140

23 HORVAT Milan 241 SD Marles Maribor 61 72 133

24 BRATKOVIČ Marjan SD Marles Maribor 68 65 133

LIGA 2016-2017 SEVERNE REGIJE SERIJSKA 

ZRAČNA PUŠKA VETERANI/KE

1.2.17SD IMPOL 

1 ISB - SD IMPOL Slovenska Bistrica

1. ser 2. ser skupno

69 LUGARIČ Slava 88 92 180

78 VIDMAR Karl 89 91 180

353 OSOVNIKAR Milan 91 90 181

273 541

2 SVE - SD Svečina

1. ser 2. ser skupno

1 GOLOB Peter 91 91 182

2 MAJHENIČ Jože 89 89 178

3 POKRIVAČ Darko 83 88 171

268 531



 

3 EMA - SD ELEKTRO Maribor ženske

1. ser 2. ser skupno

313 BABIČ Alenka 78 88 166

275 VALENČAK Miriam 91 91 182

22 TRGLAVČNIK Brigita 94 83 177

262 525

4 KID - SD Kidričevo

1. ser 2. ser skupno

89 MLAKAR Zvonko 88 85 173

95 PŠAJD Ludvik 89 86 175

85 GAJZER Marjan 81 87 168

258 516

5 FLV - SD FLV Hotinja vas

1. ser 2. ser skupno

152 KOPŠE Ivan 92 92 184

151 POŽGAJ Jože 86 80 166

195 JAZBINŠEK Jernej 76 87 163

259 513

6 EMA - SD ELEKTRO Maribor moški

1. ser 2. ser skupno

20 PRAH Slavko 88 77 165

84 MIRKOVIČ Pero 78 67 145

344 LAVRENČIČ Igor 79 82 161

226 471

7 MMA - SD Marles Maribor

1. ser 2. ser skupno

106 BABIČ Zdenko 84 79 163

241 HORVAT Milan 61 72 133

BRATKOVIČ Marjan 68 65 133

216 429


